GALAXY MINING PRIVATE LIMITED

301 Ganga Heights, Bapu Nagar, Tonk Road, Near Gandhi Nagar Mod, Jaipur, 302015

CIN No. : U14200RJ2019PTC065023

Work Completion Schedule of the Project

“Uttam Shyamashish

Park”

Situated at Khasra No. 258/100, 260/101, Part of Khasra No. 266/93 (New
Khasra No. 267 /266), 246/102, 93/201, 253/244, 255/91, 92, At Village
Bichpadi, Tehsil - Kalwad, District - Jaipur — 303701 Rajasthan
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Particulars

Levelling & Earthwork for Road

All work-Sewer Lincs, Water supply line, Rain

Water Harvesting
Construction of Paver Road
Street Lightihg - Tl
Plantation

Plot Demarcation

Possession of the plots

Thanking You,

For Galaxy Mining Private Limited

"For GALAXY MINING

(Autho

. LTD.

' @ﬁgﬁgiﬁggvv

Expcctcd date
of Completion

30/12/2024
31/08/2025

30/12/25

31/3/2026
31/08/2026

30/10/2026
31/3/2027 |




