GALAXY MINING PRIVATE LIMITED

301 Ganga Heights, Bapu Nagar, Tonk Road, Near Gandhi Nagar Mod, Jaipur, 302015 CIN No.: U14200RJ2019PTC065023

Work Completion Schedule of the Project

"Uttam Shyamashish Park"

Situated at Khasra No. 258/100, 260/101, Part of Khasra No. 266/93 (New Khasra No. 267/266), 246/102, 93/201, 253/244, 255/91, 92, At Village Bichpadi, Tehsil - Kalwad, District - Jaipur – 303701 Rajasthan

S No.	Particulars	Expected date of Completion
1.	Levelling & Earthwork for Road	30/12/2024
2.	All work-Sewer Lines, Water supply line, Rain Water Harvesting	31/08/2025
3.	Construction of Paver Road	30/12/25
4.	Street Lighting	31/3/2026
5.	Plantation	31/08/2026
6.	Plot Demarcation	30/10/2026
7.	Possession of the plots	31/3/2027

Thanking You,

For Galaxy Mining Private Limited

For GALAXY MINING RYT. LTD.

(Authorized Signalgry